FEE FOR NEW

STUDENTS
SESSION 2020-2021

(ICSE/ISC)

RAJ KUMAR ACADEMY

KASHMIRI BAGH, MEHNDI GANJ, LUCKNOW

Phone : +91-639-001-7098 / 99

website : www.rajkumaracademy.com
NOTE : Fee revision is as per the Uttar Pradesh Fee Regulation Act, 2018

Other Charges when required
FEE PARTICULARS TO BE PLAY NUR & VI to
[ &I I to v IX & X Xl & Xl .
CHARGED GROUP KG VI Particulars Charges
Tuition fee per month 1600 1700 1800 2100 2500 3300 4200
Computer fee per month - - - - - 350 500 T.C Fees 500
UCMAS Fee per month - - 250 - - - - Duplicate T.C Fees 1000
Exam fee (Half Yearly July) 100 200 200 300 350 400 600 Duplicate Library Card 20
Exam fee (Annual ) 100 200 200 300 350 400 600 Duplicate Report Card 300
Annual Fee (April) 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 3000 Duplicate Identity Card 50
School Notification Mob-App 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 TGO S TTeeTe 500
: : 2000/- Tuition Fee Certificate 10
Annual Science fees(April) - - - - - (for Science students)
Admission fee for New Students 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 | 2000
INSTALLMENT WISE FEE CHART FOR THE SESSION 2020 - 2021
Payment of Play Nursery
Month Fee to be charged Installments Group & KG 1& 1l lto V VIto VI IX &X X1 & Xl
APRIL Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for April + Annual Fee+Admission Fee 5950 6050 6400 6450 6850 8000 9850
MAY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for May & June 3200 3400 4100 4200 5000 7300 9400
JULY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for July + Half Yearly Exam Fee 1700 1900 2250 2400 2850 4050 5300
AUGUST Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for August 1600 1700 2050 2100 2500 3650 4700
SEPTEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for September & October 3200 3400 4100 4200 5000 7300 9400
OCTOBER Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for November + Annual Exam Fee 1700 1900 2250 2400 2850 4050 5300
NOVEMBER [Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for December & January 3200 3400 4100 4200 5000 7300 9400
DECEMBER [Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for February & March 3200 3400 4100 4200 5000 7300 9400
Note :

1. Students bringing Cycle/ Scooter shall pay Rs. 100/- or 200/- p.m. to ensure their vehicles safety w.e.f. 2020-2021 at the Fee Counter only from March, 2020 for full 12 months.

2. Forclasses IX & X opting Computer/Art/ Hospitality Management as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 350/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

For classes XI & Xl opting Computer Science/ Art /Physical Education as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 500/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

©®NODO AW

Last date for deposition of fee is 10th of every month. If paid after 10th a charge of Rs. 200/- to be paid as Late fee.

Intimation about Function fee or any other activity fee will be sent separately. Board exam fee is charged separately as sent by the Council.

A fee once paid is not refundable. No consideration/ discussion will be made in any case.
80% Attendance is compulsory for all classes. If attendance falls short, the student will not be promoted to the next academic level.

Fees has to be paid for 12 months in a year.

See concession rules attached to this note.

w.e.f. April, 2020, if your ward's 2 months fee is not paid by 20th of the second month, his/her name shall be cut off from the Register. A Re-admission fee of Rs. 1000/- shall continue his/ her name.




FEE FOR OLD

STUDENTS
SESSION 2020-2021

Phone : +91-639-001-7098 / 99

(ICSE/ISC)

KASHMIRI BAGH, MEHNDI GANJ, LUCKNOW

RAJ KUMAR ACADEMY

website : www.rajkumaracademy.com

NOTE : Fee revision is as per the Uttar Pradesh Fee Regulation Act, 2018

FEE PARTICULARS TO BE PLAY NUR & VIt Ofher Charges when required
o]

CHARGED GROUP KG L&l Il 'to v VIII IX&X | X1 & X Particulars Charges
Tuition fee per month 1470 1580 1680 1905 2280 3000 3300
Computer fee per month - - - - - 350 500 T.C Fees 500
UCMAS Fee per month - - 250 - - - - Duplicate T.C Fees 1000
Exam fee (Half Yearly July) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Library Card 20
Exam fee (Annual ) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Report Card 300
Annual Fee (April) 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 3000 Duplicate Identity Card 50
School Notification Mob-App 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 IO CETATCETS 500

. . Dt Tuition Fee Certificate 10
Annual Science fees(April) - - - - - (for Science
ctiidantc)
Admission fee for Class Xl (Old Students) - - - - - - 1000
INSTALLMENT WISE FEE CHART FOR THE SESSION 2020 - 2021

Month Fee to be charged I::‘mfnngn‘;‘; GF;';‘gp N;rféy 1& Il MoV | Vitovi IX&X | XI&XIl
APRIL Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for April + Annual Fee + SMS 4320 4430 4780 4755 5130 6200 7950
MAY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for May & June 2940 3160 3860 3810 4560 6700 7600
JULY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for July + Half Yearly Exam Fee 1570 1780 2130 2205 2630 3750 4200
AUGUST Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for August 1470 1580 1930 1905 2280 3350 3800
SEPTEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for September & October 2940 3160 3860 3810 4560 6700 7600
OCTOBER Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for November + Annual Exam Fee 1570 1780 2130 2205 2630 3750 4200
NOVEMBER [Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for December & January 2940 3160 3860 3810 4560 6700 7600
DECEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for February & March 2940 3160 3860 3810 4560 6700 7600
Note :

1. Students bringing Cycle/ Scooter shall pay Rs. 100/- or 200/- p.m. to ensure their vehicles safety w.e.f. 2020-2021 at the Fee Counter only from March, 2020 for full 12 months.

2. Forclasses IX & X opting Computer/Art/ Hospitality Management as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 350/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

For classes XI & Xl opting Computer Science/ Art /Physical Education as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 500/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

©®NODO AW

Last date for deposition of fee is 10th of every month. If paid after 10th a charge of Rs. 200/- to be paid as Late fee.

Intimation about Function fee or any other activity fee will be sent separately. Board exam fee is charged separately as sent by the Council.

A fee once paid is not refundable. No consideration/ discussion will be made in any case.
80% Attendance is compulsory for all classes. If attendance falls short, the student will not be promoted to the next academic level.
Fees has to be paid for 12 months in a year.

See concession rules attached to this note.

w.e.f. April, 2020, if your ward's 2 months fee is not paid by 20th of the second month, his/her name shall be cut off from the Register. A Re-admission fee of Rs. 1000/- shall continue his/ her name.




FEE FOR NEW
STUDENTS

Phone : 0522 — 2647097/98/99

(ICSE/ISC)

RAJ KUMAR ACADEMY

KASHMIRI BAGH, MEHNDI GANJ, LUCKNOW
website : www.rajkumaracademy.com

[ FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2019-2020 (APRIL)

NOTE : Feerise is as per the Uttar Pradesh Fee Regulation Act, 2018

Other Charges when required
FEE PARTICULARS TO BE PLAY NUR & VI to
[ &1 I to vV IX & X Xl & Xl .
CHARGED GROUP KG VI Particulars Charges
Tuition fee per month 1600 1700 1800 2100 2500 3300 3600 T.C Fees 500
Computer fee per month - - - - - 350 500 Duplicate T.C Fees 1000
Exam fee (Half Yearly July) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Library Card 20
Exam fee (Annual ) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Report Card 300
Annual Fee (April) 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 Duplicate Identity Card 50
] ] 2000/_ ;:l\&ilfuul T OoTTUInmeare 500
Annual Science fees(April) (for Science students) Tuition Fee Certificate 10
Admission fee for New Students 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 | 2000
| INSTALLMENT WISE FEE CHART FOR THE SESSION 2019 - 2020 |
Payment of Play Nursery
Month Fee to be charged Installments Group & KG 1 &l Ilto V VIto VIII IX &X X1 & Xl
APRIL Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for April + Annual Fee+Admission Fee 5800 5900 6000 6300 6700 7850 8800
MAY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for May & June 3200 3400 3600 4200 5000 7300 8200
JULY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for July + Half Yearly Exam Fee 1700 1900 2000 2400 2850 4050 4500
AUGUST Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for August 1600 1700 1800 2100 2500 3650 4100
SEPTEMBER |[Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for September & October 3200 3400 3600 4200 5000 7300 8200
OCTOBER Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for November + Annual Exam Fee 1700 1900 2000 2400 2850 4050 4500
NOVEMBER [Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for December & January 3200 3400 3600 4200 5000 7300 8200
DECEMBER [Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for February & March 3200 3400 3600 4200 5000 7300 8200
Note :

1. Students bringing Cycle/ Scooter shall pay Rs. 100/- or 200/- p.m. to ensure their vehicles safety w.e.f. 2019-2020 at the Fee Counter only.

2. Computer fee is compulsory from class lll to VIII. For classes IX & X opting Computer/Art/ Hospitality Management as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 300/- p.m. as Practical Fee.
For classes XI & Xl opting Computer Science/ Art /Physical Education as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 350/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

© ©®NOo O

Last date for deposition of fee is 10th of every month. If paid after 10th a charge of Rs. 200/- to be paid as Late fee.

Intimation about Function fee or any other activity fee will be sent separately. Board exam fee is charged separately as sent by the Council.

A fee once paid is not refundable. No consideration/ discussion will be made in any case.
80% Attendance is compulsory for all classes. If attendance falls short, the student will not be promoted to the next academic level.
Fees has to be paid for 12 months in a year.

See concession rules attached to this note.

w.e.f. April, 2019, if your ward's 2 months fee is not paid by 20th of the second month, his/her name shall be cut off from the Register. A Re-admission fee of Rs. 1000/- shall continue his/ her name.




FEE FOR OLD
STUDENTS

Phone : 0522 — 2647097/98/99

(ICSE/ISC)

RAJ KUMAR ACADEMY

KASHMIRI BAGH, MEHNDI GANJ, LUCKNOW
website : www.rajkumaracademy.com

| FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2019-2020 (APRIL) |

NOTE : Feerise is as per the Uttar Pradesh Fee Regulation Act, 2018
PLAY | NUR & | l&l MtoV | Vito | IX&X |XI&XIl Other Charges when required
FEE PARTICULARS TO BE
CHARGED GROUP KG Vill Particulars Charges
@9% @9% @9% @9% @M% | @% | @9% 9
Tuition fee per month 1470 1580 1680 1905 2280 3000 3200 T.C Fees 500
Computer fee per month - - - - - 350 500 Duplicate T.C Fees 1000
Exam fee (Half Yearly July) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Library Card 20
Exam fee (Annual ) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Report Card 300
Annual Fee (April) 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 Duplicate Identity Card 50
rAviviv) o viyratormr o Trurmearc
. . ) 500
- - - - - LCooc
Annual Science fees(April) (f(c)trl .iilffrl(ie Toron Fee Certificate 10
Admission fee for Class XI (Old Students) - - - - - - | 1000
| INSTALLMENT WISE FEE CHART FOR THE SESSION 2019 - 2020
Payment of Play Nursery
Month Fee to be charged Installments Group & KG 1& Il llto V VIto VIl IX &X X1 & Xl
APRIL Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for April + Annual Fee 4170 4280 4380 4605 4980 6050 7400
MAY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for May & June 2940 3160 3360 3810 4560 6700 7400
JULY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for July + Half Yearly Exam Fee 1570 1780 1880 2205 2630 3750 4100
AUGUST Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for August 1470 1580 1680 1905 2280 3350 3700
SEPTEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for September & October 2940 3160 3360 3810 4560 6700 7400
OCTOBER Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for November + Annual Exam Fee 1570 1780 1880 2205 2630 3750 4100
NOVEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for December & January 2940 3160 3360 3810 4560 6700 7400
DECEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for February & March 2940 3160 3360 3810 4560 6700 7400
Note :

1. Students bringing Cycle/ Scooter shall pay Rs. 100/- or 200/- p.m. to ensure their vehicles safety w.e.f. 2019-2020 at the Fee Counter only.

2. Computer fee is compulsory from class lll to VIII. For classes IX & X opting Computer/Art/ Hospitality Management as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 300/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

For classes XI & Xl opting Computer Science/ Art /Physical Education as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 350/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

Fees has to be paid for 12 months in a year.
See concession rules attached to this note.

©® NGO

Last date for deposition of fee is 10th of every month. If paid after 10th a charge of Rs. 200/- to be paid as Late fee.

Intimation about Function fee or any other activity fee will be sent separately. Board exam fee is charged separately as sent by the Council.

A fee once paid is not refundable. No consideration/ discussion will be made in any case.
80% Attendance is compulsory for all classes. If attendance falls short, the student will not be promoted to the next academic level.

w.e.f. April, 2019, if your ward's 2 months fee is not paid by 20th of the second month, his/her name shall be cut off from the Register. A Re-admission fee of Rs. 1000/- shall continue his/ her name.




RAJ KUMAR ACADEMY

(ICSE/ISC)
KASHMIRI BAGH, MEHNDI GANJ, LUCKNOW
Phone : 0522 — 2647097/98/99 website : www.rajkumaracademy.com

| FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2018-2019 (APRIL) |

FEE PARTICULARS TO BE PLAY NUR & VI to Other Charges when required
CHARGED GROUP KG 1&dl lIl'to v VI IX&X XI& Xl Particulars Charges
Tuition fee per month 1350 1450 1550 1600 1900 2800 3000 T.C Fees 500
Computer fee per month - - - 150 200 300 350 Duplicate T.C Fees 1000
Exam fee (Half Yearly July) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Library Card 20
Exam fee (Annual ) 100 200 200 300 350 400 400 Duplicate Report Card 300
Annual Fee (April) 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 Duplicate Identity Card 50
. . 1500/- Lo e 500
Annual Science fees(April) i i i i i (for Science students) Tuition Fee Certificate 10
Annual Life Skills Fees (August) - 550 550 550 550 550 -
Admission fee for New Students 250 250 250 250 250 250 -
Admission fee for Class Xl (Old Students) - - - - - - 1000
Admission fee forClass Xl (New Students) - - - - - - 2000
| INSTALLMENT WISE FEE CHART FOR THE SESSION 2018 - 2019 |
Month Fee to be charged Ii:{;ﬂfn”etnﬂl GF;'C;"‘J'p Ngt”s}féy 1& 1l MtoV | Vitowvi IX&X | X1&Xxll
APRIL Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for April + Annual Fee 3850 3950 4050 4250 4600 5600 5850
MAY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for May & June 2700 2900 3100 3500 4200 6200 6700
JULY Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for July + Half Yearly Exam Fee 1450 1650 1750 2050 2450 3500 3750
AUGUST Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for August 1350 2000 2100 2300 2650 3650 3350
SEPTEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for September & October 2700 2900 3100 3500 4200 6200 6700
OCTOBER Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for November + Annual Exam Fee 1450 1650 1750 2050 2450 3500 3750
NOVEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for December & January 2700 2900 3100 3500 4200 6200 6700
DECEMBER |Tuition Fee + Computer Fee for February & March 2700 2900 3100 3500 4200 6200 6700
Note :

1. Computer fee is compulsory from class Ill to VIII. For classes IX & X opting Computer/Art as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 300/- p.m. as Practical Fee.
For classes XI & Xl opting Computer Science/ Art /Physical Education as one of the subjects shall pay Rs. 350/- p.m. as Practical Fee.

Last date for deposition of fee is 10th of every month. Late fee will be accepted with fine of Rs 5/- day after 10th of each month.

Intimation about Function fee or any other activity fee will be sent separately. Board exam fee is charged separately as sent by the Council.

A fee once paid is not refundable. No consideration/ discussion will be made in any case.

80% Attendance is compulsory for all classes. If attendance falls short, the student will not be promoted to the next academic level.

Fees has to be paid for 12 months in a year.

See concession rules attached to this note.

© No oMM

w.e.f. April, 2018, if your ward's 2 months fee is not paid by 20th of the second month, his/her name shall be cut off from the Register. A Re-admission fee of Rs. 1000/- shall continue his/ her name.
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